
Key

Existing 20 mph

Proposed 20 mph

Proposed 40 mph
El

Sub
Sta 7

71

13

5

6

11

WESTFIELD TERRACE

4

1

12

67

1

14

2

12

67

69

22

69

63

73

53

16

25

ESS

10

ESS

27

14

9

28

12

30

40

4

22

14

2

3

Factory
2

4

1

52

12

7

32

56

35

4

8

40
36

28

47

90

68

23

21
78

26

7

Craigs

Ruin

16

112

41
a

2

3

3

64

7

43

37

13

4

Balgreggie Farm Cottage

40

13

50

6

55

60

13

45

15

18

30

26

9

11

26

43

39

29

6

1

14

33

3

48

30

11

54

Golf Course

21

16

Church

1

52

34

2a

Sub

El Sub Sta

Recreation Ground

8

45

68a

Parish

50

24

El

11
5

3032

2

32

Shelter

5

33

Play Area

Play Area

2

44a

72

125

62

37

12

35

Club House

1
35

76

15

1

13

53

34
38

5

56

Tank

2

1

Auchterderran

48

Auchterderran

12

135

23

2

42

8

20

66

10

6

10
7

5

10

Sta

33

28

64 58

7

Heap (dis)

66
46105 40
44

87

64

92
4

65

14

75

11

60

Hall

95

6

5

6

56

78

12

24

77

15

1

76

18
14

55

29

2

34

45

58 34

8

20

11
23

ESS

8a

BA
LD

ER
RA

N

DRIVE

2

30

32

22

2

14

4

3

11

25

1

5

6 10

4

35

1

24

19

War Memorial

77 79
75

WOODSIDE

TERRACE

BA
LG

RE
GG

IE
 R

OA
D

B 
92

1 
W

OO
DE

ND
 R

D

B 921 WOODEND ROAD

B 92
1 K

INGLASSI
E R

OAD

MUIRTONHILL 
ROAD

WOODEND PARK

PILG
RIMS WAY AVE

Craigs
Farm

CHURCH

KJ

Proposed Speed Limits (north)
Woodend / Auchterderran / Bowhill /

Jamphlars / Cardenden
  Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO. © Crown copyright and database right 2025.
  All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100023385.

N ROADS &
TRANSPORTATION

SERVICES

DESIGNED

REV AMENDMENTS BY AP'D DATE

KJDRAWN LCCHECKED LCAPPROVED DATE JULY 2025
SCALE DRAWING No.NTS TRO25_62/PN HEAD OF SERVICE - JOHN MITCHELL


	Sheets and Views
	A3 - Proposed (N)


